 LM2596
  Power Management
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.0 — December 2022
www.fulihao.com  1
150kHz 3A Step-Down Voltage Regulator
1. Description
The LM2596 series of regulators are monolithic
integrated circuit that provides all the active functions

© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.0 — December 2022
www.fulihao.com  3
6. Ordering Information
Type Number Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
LM2596S-ADJ
TO-263-5L
LM2596-ADJ Tape & Reel 500
LM2596S-3.3 LM2596-3.3 Tape & Reel 500
LM2596S-5.0 LM2596-5.0 Tape & Reel 500
LM2596S-12 LM2596-12 Tape & Reel 500
LM2596HVS-ADJ
TO-263-5L
LM2596-ADJ Tape & Reel 500
LM2596HVS-3.3 LM2596-3.3 Tape & Reel 500
LM2596HVS-5.0 LM2596-5.0 Tape & Reel 500
LM2596HVS-12 LM2596-12 Tape & Reel 500
LM2596T-ADJ
TO-220-5L
LM2596-ADJ Tube 1000
LM2596T-3.3 LM2596-3.3 Tube 1000
LM2596T-5.0 LM2596-5.0 Tube 1000
LM2596T-12 LM2596-12 Tube 1000
LM2596HVT-ADJ
TO-220-5L
LM2596-ADJ Tube 1000
LM2596HVT-3.3 LM2596-3.3 Tube 1000
LM2596HVT-5.0 LM2596-5.0 Tube 1000
LM2596HVT-12 LM2596-12 Tube 1000
Note: If the physical information is inconsistent with the ordering information, please refer to the actual product.
7. Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Name Symbol Value Unit
Maximum Supply Voltage VIN 45 V